
Morning Music

Mom & Tots “Do, Re, Mi,

ABC” (Atrium)

Ball Toss

Senior’s Prom with

“Steven Tyler” (Atrium)

Snacks & Conversation

Memory Joggers4

11

Morning Music & Watering

Basketball

Chaplain Visits  *cancelled*

Ring Toss 

Snacks & Conversation

13

Morning Music & Watering

Mom & Tots “Do, Re, Mi,
ABC” (Atrium)

Afternoon Exercise

Snacks & Conversation

Pet Therapy & Animal
Stories

7
Morning Music 

Afternoon Art

Snacks & Conversations

1:15

2:00

1 2

10:30

1:30

2:30

Morning Music  & Watering

 Morning Exercises

Piano Recital with

Samantha & Children

(Atrium)

Afternoon Conversations in

the Garden 

SENIOR’S WEEK

Morning Music 

Horseraces 

 

Live Slot Machine (Atrium)

 Snacks & Conversation

Balloon Badminton

10:00

1:00

2:00

2:30 3

Morning Music & Watering

Inspirational Stories

Afternoon Exercise

 

Snacks and Conversations

Duck Races “rain or shine”

(Court Courtyard)

10:00

1:30

2:00

2:00

Morning Music 

Sit & Be Fit with Vanessa

Chaplain Visits

Live Horse Races (Atrium)

Snacks and Conversation

Ball Toss

9:30

12:30

1:30

2:00

3:00 5

Morning Music  & Watering

Music and Meanders

Lane Worship * cancelled*

Music with Marg
*Cancelled*

Summer Pictures &
Popsicles (Atrium)

 Snacks and Conversation

Days End Discussions 

10:15

1:30

2:00

2:00

2:45

10

Morning Music 

Sit & Be Fit

Lane entertainment with

“Jeff Ramsey”

Snacks & Conversation

12

19

Morning Music  & Watering

Storytime Giggles

Music with Marg

 Snacks & Conversation

Days End 

Discussions 

14

Morning Music 

Storytime Giggles

Music with Marg

 Snacks and Conversation

 Days End 

Discussions 

10:15

1:30

2:00

2:45

9

17

Morning Music 

Morning Gardening Gabs 

Afternoon Exercise

Snacks and Conversations

10:00

1:30

2:00

Morning Music & Watering

Balloon Badminton

Afternoon Sing A Long

Snacks & Conversation

Music with “Mary 
Ellen Davidson” (Retro)

Townhall for Residents &
Families (Chapel)

Piano Recital with Elizabeth
Cooper (Atrium)

10:00

12:30

1:15

10:00

1:30

2:00

3:30

10:00

12:45

12:45

1:00

2:00

5:00

S UND A Y MONDA Y T U E S D A Y W EDN E S D A Y T HU R S D A Y F R I D A Y S A T U R D A Y

L I F E  E N R I C H M E N T  P R O G R A M SJUNE 2025 M E M O R Y
L A N E

8

18 20 2115 16

10:00 

12:30

1:30

2:00

Morning Music 

Bean Bag Toss

Violin Recital with Bonnie

& Children (Atrium)

Afternoon Exercises

10:30

1:30

2:30

Morning Music & Watering

Life Enrichment Half Day

Planning Meeting

Ice Cream Day! 

Dance Party Celebration 

(Atrium)

Snack & Conversation

Balloon Badminton

9:00 to

12:00

1:00

2:00

2:00

3:30

10:00

1:30

2:00

10:00

12:45

2:00

5:00

Morning Music & Watering

Lane Entertainment with
“Kelly Bourdage”

Basketball

Snacks and Conversation

Piano Recital with
Stephanie Kwan &
Students (Atrium)

Morning Music & Watering

FATHER’S DAY!

Ball Toss

Obie Fun!

Recital with Frank Ho

(Atrium)

9:30

10:30

1:30

 

10:00

1:30

2:00

3:00

4:00

6:30

Morning Music 

Bean Bag Toss

Chaplain Visits

Lane Mystery Drive

10:00

12:45

2:00

5:00

Morning Music 

Balloon Badminton

Memory Joggers

Snacks & Conversation

Music & Painting

10:00

1:30

2:00

2:45

Morning Music & Watering

Lane Entertainment with

“Ali Bright”

Children’s Piano Recital

with Ava Tofino (Atrium)

Snack and Conversation

10:00

1:30

2:00

6



The Promise of Home

Exc. Rm  
GL 
A  
M 
MLL  
C  
CAR  
FSL   

Exercise Room
Games Lounge
Atrium
Manor
Manor Lobby Lounge
Chapel
Court Activity Room
Manor Fireside Lounge 
Formal Event/Attire

LEGEND

A L L  P R O G R A M S  A R E  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E  W I T H O U T  P R I O R  N O T I C E

Nursing Station
780-930-3734

CONTACT
Life Enrichment

Main Phone
780-930-3736

Court Reception
780-483-5361

24 28

29

26
Morning Music 

Balloon Table Tennis

 

Music with Marg

Snacks & Conversations

 

28

Morning Music & Watering

Piano with Rus

Chaplain Visits

Snacks and Conversation

Nerf Shooting in 

the Garden

10:15

1:30

2:00

2:45

10:30

1:30

3:00

27
10:00

12:45

2:00

Morning Music  & Watering

Mom & Tots “Do, Re, Mi,

ABC” (Atrium)

Basketball 

Friday Entertainment 

 with “Mike Chenoweth” 

(Atrium)

Pet Therapy 30 31

Morning Music 

Morning Exercise

Afternoon Art

Snack and Conversations

10:30

1:15

2:00

27

 Morning Music 

Morning Exercises &

Stretching

 

Lane Birthday Tea with 

“Terry Jordan”

Afternoon Music with

“Mary Ellen Davidson”

(Retro)

10:00

12:30

2:00

2:30

25

10:00

1:30

2:00

3:00

23

Morning Music & Watering

Morning Gardening with

Audra

Afternoon Art 

Court Birthday Tea with

“Golden Dreams|”

(Atrium)

 Morning Music 

Sit & Be Fit

Lane Birthday Tea with
“Randy Glen”

Snacks & Conversation

Music with Marry Ellen
(Retro)

Morning Music  

Afternoon Exercise

Snack and Conversations

Morning Music 

Balloon Table Tennis

 
Music with Marg

Snacks & 
Conversations
 

1:15

2:00

Morning Music & Watering

Morning Conversations in
the Garden

Ball Toss

Snacks & Conversations

Memory Joggers

S U N D A Y M O N D A Y T U E S D A Y W E D N E S D A Y T H U R S D A Y F R I D A Y S A T U R D A Y

L I F E  E N R I C H M E N T  P R O G R A M SJUNE 2025

LIFE ENRICHMENT STAFF
Manager: Leana Nielsen | Phone: 780-930-5819

Co-ordinators: Vanessa, Erica, Kelly, Rus, Audra, Austin, Eric, Elora, Madi, Cassidy & Dana

Team Lead: Chelcey Buck | Phone: 780-930-5817

M E M O R Y
L A N E

22

10:00

1:30

2:00

Morning Music

Ball Toss

Inspirational Stories

10:30

2:30

Morning Music & Watering

Celebration of Life
(Chapel)  
**No Morning Program**

Chaplain Visits 

Balloon Badminton

Snacks and Conversation

10:30

12:30

1:30

2:00

10:00

12:45

2:00

10:00

1:30

2:00

2:45

Morning Music & Watering

Obie Fun!

Morning Conversations in

the Garden

Recital with Amber Shin &

Children (Atrium)

9:30

10:30

1:30

Morning Music  

Bean Bag Toss

Afternoon Exercise

Garden Get Together

(Courtyard)

Snacks & Conversations

10:00

1:00

1:30

2:00

29 30



The Promise of Home

Exc. Rm  
GL 
A  
M 
MLL  
C  
CAR  
FSL   

Exercise Room
Games Lounge
Atrium
Manor
Manor Lobby Lounge
Chapel
Court Activity Room
Manor Fireside Lounge 
Formal Event/Attire

LEGEND

A L L  P R O G R A M S  A R E  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E  W I T H O U T  P R I O R  N O T I C E

Nursing Station
780-930-3734

CONTACT
Life Enrichment

Main Phone
780-930-3736

Court Reception
780-483-5361

James B.

S U N D A Y M O N D A Y T U E S D A Y W E D N E S D A Y T H U R S D A Y F R I D A Y S A T U R D A Y

L I F E  E N R I C H M E N T  P R O G R A M SJUNE 2025

LIFE ENRICHMENT STAFF
Manager: Leana Nielsen | Phone: 780-930-5819

Co-ordinators: Vanessa, Erica, Kelly, Rus, Audra, Austin, Eric, Elora, Madi, Cassidy & Dana

T H I S  M O N T H ’ S  A C T I V I T I E S

Birthday Wishes

Welcome Wagon

M E M O R Y
L A N E

Team Lead: Chelcey Buck | Phone: 780-930-5817

June 19 - John M.
June 26 - Patricia B.
June 29 - Germaine D.

“And so with the“And so with the
sunshine and the greatsunshine and the great

bursts of leaves growingbursts of leaves growing
on the trees, just ason the trees, just as
things grow in fastthings grow in fast
movies, I had thatmovies, I had that

familiar conviction thatfamiliar conviction that
life was beginning overlife was beginning over

again with the summer.”again with the summer.”
― F. Scott Fitzgerald, The― F. Scott Fitzgerald, The

Great GatsbyGreat Gatsby


