JUNE 2025

LIFE ENRICHMENT PROGRAMS



	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	Morning Music & Watering	SENIOR'S WEEK	Morning Music & Watering	Morning Music	Morning Music & Watering	Morning Music	Morning Music & Watering
• 10:30	Morning Exercises	Morning Music • 10:00 Horseraces	• 10:00 Inspirational Stories	• 9:30 Sit & Be Fit with Vanessa	 10:00 Music and Meanders 12:45 Lane Worship * cancelled* 	• 10:15 Mom & Tots "Do, Re, Mi, ABC" (Atrium)	• 10:00 Lane Entertainment with
• 1:30	Piano Recital with Samantha & Children	1:00 Live Slot Machine (Atrium)	• 1:30 Afternoon Exercise	• 12:30 Chaplain Visits	• 12:45 Music with Marg *Cancelled*	• 1:30 Ball Toss	"Ali Bright"
	(Atrium)	2:00 Snacks & Conversation	2:00 Snacks and Conversations	• 1:30 Live Horse Races (Atrium)	• 1:00 Summer Pictures &	2:00 Senior's Prom with "Steven Tyler" (Atrium)	1:30 Children's Piano Recital with Ava Tofino (Atrium)
• 2:30	Afternoon Conversations in the Garden	• 2:30 Balloon Badminton	• 2:00 Duck Races "rain or shine" (Court Courtyard)	2:00 Snacks and Conversation3:00 Ball Toss	Popsicles (Atrium) 2:00 Snacks and Conversation	• 2:00 Snacks & Conversation	• 2:00 Snack and Conversation
			3	4	• 5:00 Days End Discussions	• 2:45 Memory Joggers	
	Morning Music	Morning Music & Watering	Morning Music	Morning Music & Watering	Morning Music	Morning Music & Watering	Morning Music
• 10:30	Bean Bag Toss	 9:00 to Life Enrichment Half Day 12:00 Planning Meeting 	• 10:00 Sit & Be Fit	• 10:00 Basketball	• 10:00 Storytime Giggles	• 10:15 Mom & Tots "Do, Re, Mi, ABC" (Atrium)	• 1:15 Afternoon Art
• 1:30	Violin Recital with Bonnie	• 1:00 Ice Cream Day!	• 1:30 Lane entertainment with	• 12:30 Chaplain Visits *cancelled*	• 12:45 Music with Marg	• 1:30 Afternoon Exercise	1.15 / HECHIOOH/HE
	& Children (Atrium)	• 2:00 Dance Party Celebration (Atrium)	"Jeff Ramsey"	• 1:30 Ring Toss	• 2:00 Snacks and Conversation	2:00 Snacks & Conversation2:45 Pet Therapy & Animal	• 2:00 Snacks & Conversations
• 2:30	Afternoon Exercises	• 2:00 Snack & Conversation	• 2:00 Snacks & Conversation	• 2:00 Snacks & Conversation	• 5:00 Days End Discussions	Stories	
	8	• 3:30 Balloon Badminton	10		12	<i>13</i>	14
	Morning Music & Watering	Morning Music	Morning Music & Watering	Morning Music	Morning Music & Watering	Morning Music	Morning Music & Watering
• 9:30	FATHER'S DAY! Ball Toss	• 10:00 Morning Gardening Gabs	10:00 Balloon Badminton1:30 Afternoon Sing A Long	• 10:00 Bean Bag Toss	• 10:00 Storytime Giggles	• 10:00 Balloon Badminton	• 10:00 Lane Entertainment with "Kelly Bourdage"
	Obie Fun!	• 1:30 Afternoon Exercise	2:00 Snacks & Conversation	• 12:30 Chaplain Visits	• 12:45 Music with Marg	• 1:30 Memory Joggers	• 1:30 Basketball
• 1:30	Recital with Frank Ho	%	3:00 Music with "Mary Ellen Davidson" (Retro) 4:00 Townhall for Residents &	• 1:15 Lane Mystery Drive	• 2:00 Snacks & Conversation	2:00 Snacks & Conversation2:45 Music & Painting	 2:00 Snacks and Conversation 3:30 Piano Recital with
	(Atrium)	2:00 Snacks and Conversations	• 6:30 Piano Recital with Elizabeth Cooper (Atrium)	10	• 5:00 Days End	2.43 Musical anting	Stephanie Kwan & Students (Atrium)
	15	<i>1</i> 0	1/	18	Discussions	<i></i>	

JUNE 2025

LIFE ENRICHMENT PROGRAMS



	SUNDAY		MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY
	Morning Music		Morning Music & Watering		Morning Music		Morning Music & Watering		Morning Music		Morning Music & Watering		Morning Music
• 10:30	Ball Toss	• 10:00	Morning Gardening with Audra		Sit & Be Fit Lane Birthday Tea with	• 10:30	Celebration of Life (Chapel) **No Morning Program**		Balloon Table Tennis	• 10:00	Morning Conversations in the Garden	• 1:15	Afternoon Exercise
• 2:30	Inspirational Stories	• 1:30	Afternoon Art		"Randy Glen"	• 12:30	Chaplain Visits	• 12:45	Music with Marg	• 1:30	Ball Toss		%
		• 2:00	Court Birthday Tea with	• 2:00	Snacks & Conversation	• 1:30	Balloon Badminton	• 2:00	Snacks &	• 2:00	Snacks & Conversations	• 2:00	Snack and Conversations
			"Golden Dreams " (Atrium)	• 3:00	Music with Marry Ellen	• 2:00	Snacks and Conversation		Conversations	• 2:45	Memory Joggers		
	<i>22</i>		23	3.00	(Retro)		<i>25</i>		<i>26</i>		<i>27</i>		28
	Morning Music & Watering		Morning Music	1					The Street	4			100
		• 10:00	Bean Bag Toss	-									
	Obie Fun!	• 1:00	Afternoon Exercise										
• 10:30	Morning Conversations in the Garden	• 1:30	Garden Get Together (Courtyard)							C	Sandai .		ning!
• 1:30	Recital with Amber Shin & Children (Atrium)	• 2:00	Snacks & Conversations									BE	ACH
	29		30					Alex Colo. L.				-	Hello MMER

ALL PROGRAMS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

Exc. Rm _____ Exercise Room GL _____ Games Lounge A _____ Atrium M _____ Manor MLL ____ Manor Lobby Lounge C ____ Chapel CAR ____ Court Activity Room FSL ____ Manor Fireside Lounge Formal Event/Attire

LIFE ENRICHMENT STAFF

Manager: Leana Nielsen | Phone: 780-930-5819 *Team Lead:* Chelcey Buck | Phone: 780-930-5817

Co-ordinators: Vanessa, Erica, Kelly, Rus, Audra, Austin, Eric, Elora, Madi, Cassidy & Dana

CONTACT











LIFE ENRICHMENT PROGRAMS



SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

THIS MONTH'S ACTIVITIES



J K H W R U A S W I M M I N G USZCCNSSRHQALPY LUXOOBEUMUMMERV YMFNNABNPMPAOEF WMLCDTASLIYFYGI CEIEIHLCADCLZMR ORPRTILRWICNOFE ODFTINCENTKHITW KALSOGJEMYEIQCO OYOONVUNOZGKURR USPLENNAWBKIJJK TISFRYEIEUDNANS OYPOOLPARTYGIEK

AIR CONDITIONER SUNBATHING SUMMER DAYS FLIP FLOPS LAWNMOWER **FIREWORKS** FESTIVALS HUMIDITY

MAY

HIKING

SUNSCREEN BASEBALL CONCERTS COOKOUT POOL PARTY JUNE

PICNIC

JULY

POOL TOYS

"And so with the sunshine and the great bursts of leaves growing on the trees, just as things grow in fast movies, I had that familiar conviction that life was beginning over again with the summer." - F. Scott Fitzgerald, The





Birthday Wishes

June 19 - John M.

June 26 - Patricia B.

June 29 - Germaine D.





Welcome Wagon

James B.

ALL PROGRAMS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

LEGEND Exercise Room Exc. Rm Games Lounge _ Atrium M _____ Manor MLL _____ Manor Lobby Lounge Chapel CAR _____ Court Activity Room Manor Fireside Lounge FSL _____ _ Formal Event/Attire

LIFE ENRICHMENT STAFF

Manager: Leana Nielsen | Phone: 780-930-5819 *Team Lead:* Chelcey Buck | Phone: 780-930-5817

Co-ordinators: Vanessa, Erica, Kelly, Rus, Audra, Austin, Eric, Elora, Madi, Cassidy & Dana

CONTACT









